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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shanell Valles212
TT

9.875 9.350 9.5759.550 38.350
1 11T 2 1 1 

1 

Kambry Tucker196
TEGA

9.675 9.550 9.3509.600 38.175
2T 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Brinkley Coker186
RSA

9.675 9.550 9.3509.400 37.975
2T 3T 7 4T 3 

3 

Madylin Olguin189
RSA

9.525 9.400 9.5259.350 37.800
16T 8T 8T 2 4 

4 

Ava Rich190
RSA

9.550 9.700 9.2509.050 37.550
13T 1 19T 9 5 

5 

Carissa Todd192
RSA

9.650 9.450 9.4508.925 37.475
5T 7 25T 3 6 

6 

Averi Lawler202
TEGA

9.575 9.350 9.0509.475 37.450
11T 11T 5 19T 7 

7 

Emerson Gaa195
TEGA

9.325 9.250 9.3009.500 37.375
25T 15T 3T 7T 8 

8 

Kennedy  Reed210
TEGA

9.600 9.600 8.9009.250 37.350
7* 2 12 22T 9T

9T

Jenna Ewing187
RSA

9.600 9.350 9.3509.050 37.350
7* 11T 19T 4T 9T

9T

Daniella DeLaCruz173
CVG

9.475 9.350 9.1509.350 37.325
18 11T 8T 12T 11 

11 

Bailey Springer191
RSA

9.450 9.550 9.3008.900 37.200
19T 3T 27 7T 12 

12 

Ella Tarr199
TEGA

9.325 9.400 9.0509.200 36.975
25T 8T 13T 19T 13 

13 

Kaylee Hosmer204
TEGA

9.350 9.250 8.9009.450 36.950
23T 15T 6 22T 14 

14 

Bryce Wicks193
RSA

9.675 9.200 9.1008.940 36.915
2T 17 24 14T 15 

15 

Dani Jo Jones188
RSA

9.175 9.550 9.2008.925 36.850
33 3T 25T 10T 16 

16 

Heather Harrell194
TEGA

9.600 8.950 9.1509.125 36.825
7T 19T 15 12T 17 

17 

Steely Young172
CVG

9.550 8.650 9.1009.500 36.800
13T 25 3T 14T 18 

18 

Eva Minielly200
TEGA

9.575 9.400 8.7009.100 36.775
11T 8T 16T 30T 19 

19 

Averi  Hunt179
Next Level

9.650 9.100 9.1008.800 36.650
5T 18 29T 14T 20 

20 

Carli Haby215
TT

9.450 8.950 8.8009.200 36.400
19T 19T 13T 24T 21 

21 

Reese Pena208
TEGA

9.300 8.800 9.0509.100 36.250
29 23 16T 19T 22 

22 

Shyanne Floyd336
CVG

9.550 8.550 8.7509.300 36.150
13T 26 10T 28T 23 

23 

Addison Hunt178
Next Level

9.325 8.700 8.6509.300 35.975
25T 24 10T 34T 24 

24 
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Avery Cunningham205
TEGA

8.875 8.900 9.1009.050 35.925
35 22 19T 14T 25 

25 

London Jones206
TEGA

9.325 8.950 8.7008.700 35.675
25T 19T 33 30T 26 

26 

Jocelynn Humphreys216
TT

9.000 8.500 9.1008.950 35.550
34 27T 23 14T 27 

27 

Avery Thomas217
TT

9.200 8.300 9.2008.800 35.500
31T 31 29T 10T 28 

28 

Kamryn Milam182
Next Level

9.375 8.500 8.6508.450 34.975
22 27T 37 34T 29 

29 

Madalynn Centers176
Next Level

9.350 8.400 8.4508.725 34.925
23T 29 32 38 30 

30 

Gracie Foster174
CVG

8.700 8.350 8.7009.000 34.750
37 30 22 30T 31 

31 

Tatum Combs177
Next Level

9.600 7.850 8.5508.600 34.600
7T 34 34T 37 32 

32 

Lola Lauer181
Next Level

9.200 7.550 8.8008.850 34.400
31T 35 28 24T 33 

33 

Allison Garnett175
CVG

8.850 8.150 8.8008.500 34.300
36 32 36 24T 34 

34 

Jaci Woodfin183
Next Level

9.425 8.100 8.6007.850 33.975
21 33 39 36 35 

35 

Adrianna Williams171
CVG

9.250 6.000 8.7509.100 33.100
30 38 16T 28T 36 

36 

Isabella Holmstrom180
Next Level

9.525 5.750 8.8008.600 32.675
16T 39 34T 24T 37 

37 

Kieran Holder184
Permian Elite

8.400 6.650 8.7008.800 32.550
38 37 29T 30T 38 

38 

Baylea Westfall185
Permian Elite

7.500 7.500 7.1008.400 30.500
39 36 38 39 39 

39 
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